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Account: R010919

Location

Parcel Number 1-135-184-303-502
Tax Area 1105 NR - 11-IN N/R
Situs Address 127 CLAYTON RD

Legal Summary Subd: 2ND ORRIS SUBDIVISION
Lot: 4 A Block: 4 UPC 1135184303502 LAND 1 WD

201602880

(PIONEER BAR)

Tax Year Taxes
2018
2017

$2,949.84
$2,801.68

Owner Information

Owner Name CIGANOVICH, MIKE B ;
CIGANOVICH, MARK

Owner Address 129 CLAYTON ROAD
RATON, NM 87740-2309
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Images

Assessment History

Actual Value (2018) $336,510
Primary Taxable $112,170
Tax Area: 1105 NR Mill Levy: 26.298000

Type Actual Assessed SQFT
Non-

Residential ~ $61,516 $20,505 30758.000
Land

Non-

Residential ~ $274,994 $91,665 5056.000
Improvement



